

HRIDAY NARAIAN DWIVEDI@H.N. DWIVEDI Vs. SH RAMESH  
RAM

09.07.2025

Present : Sh. Pradyuman Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Ravinder Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant along with  
defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment as witness is  
not available today.

Put up on **13.08.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)  
DJ-05/East/KKD  
Delhi/09.07.2025